AMATEUR OWNER RIDER
AUSTRALIAN DRESSAGE

CHAMPIONSHIPS

2022

Competition No: 1

2022 Australian AOR Dressage Championships

Draw

Updated 25/10/22

Amateur Owner Rider
Australian Dressage Championships
Friday 28th - Sunday 30th October 2022

Sunday, 30 October, 2022 - Arena 1B

Trailrace Preliminary 18
Judges: C: Helen Whittle (SA), B: Sue Birch (NSW)

Time BNo
9:00am 4141
9:08 am 1116
9:16 am 6885
9:24am 4959
9:32am 5591
9:40 am 5601
9:48 am 6257
9:56 am 875
10:04 am
10:30am 6568
10:38 am 6059
10:46 am 523
10:54 am 6936
11:02am 612
11:10am 8834
11:18 am 7742

Scratched
5012
3997

Horse's Name

MAVERICK STRS

BARZOOM TESSTING LIMITS
REVELWOOD SABINE
SUMMERFOX

KENLOCK ROYAL SKY
SERENITY JANE
METICULOUS

MS FIONTIENI

Break

SYNERGI DF

MERRICKS RAPUNZEL
NOAHM

LORIMERS CURIOUS GEORGE
GLENHILLTOTIL

KARINGAL SIENNA
STATFORD NOVALIA

ASPENVIEW ADONIS
FURST AFFAIRE

(d
Rider Name
Meegan Abbey
April Cussen
Isabella Tyson
Claudia Hobson
Emma Gerts
Jane Melton

Marylouise Simpson
Belinda Lane-weate

Reiarnah Monteleone
Emerald Bundy
Suzanne Doyle
Hannah Plotecki
Sarah Jansen

Julie Munro

Libby Guest

Courtney Lancaster
Jo-anne Baker

Updated - 25/10/2022 - 4:16 pm

Trailrace

State
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

NSW
NSW



AMATEUR OWNER RIDER
AUSTRALIAN DRESSAGE

CHAMPIONSHIPS

2022

Competition No: 2

2022 Australian AOR Dressage Championships

Draw

Updated 25/10/22

Amateur Owner Rider
Australian Dressage Championships

Friday 28th - Sunday 30th October 2022

Sunday, 30 October, 2022 - Arena 1A

Trailrace Preliminary 1C
Judges: E: Helen Batson (NSW), C: Emma Flegman (QLD)

Time BNo
9:00 am
9:08 am 6568
9:16 am 6059
9:24am 612
9:32am 523
9:40 am 6936
9:48am 8834
9:56 am 7742
10:04 am
10:30am 4141
10:38 am 6885
10:46 am 1116
10:54 am 5591
11:02 am 5601
11:10am 4959
11:18 am 875
11:26 am 6257
Scratched
5012
3997

Horse's Name

SYNERGI DF

MERRICKS RAPUNZEL
GLENHILLTOTIL

NOAH M

LORIMERS CURIOUS GEORGE
KARINGAL SIENNA
STATFORD NOVALIA

Break

MAVERICK STRS
REVELWOOD SABINE
BARZOOM TESSTING LIMITS
KENLOCK ROYAL SKY
SERENITY JANE

SUMMER FOX

MS FIONTIENI

METICULOUS

ASPENVIEW ADONIS
FURST AFFAIRE

= Trailrace

Rider Name

Reiarnah Monteleone
Emerald Bundy

Sarah Jansen
Suzanne Doyle
Hannah Plotecki

Julie Munro

Libby Guest

Meegan Abbey
Isabella Tyson

April Cussen

Emma Gerts

Jane Melton

Claudia Hobson
Belinda Lane-weate
Marylouise Simpson

Courtney Lancaster
Jo-anne Baker

Updated - 25/10/2022 - 4:16 pm

State

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

NSW
NSW



2022 Australian AOR Dressage Championships

AMATEUR OWNER RIDER
AUSTRALIAN DRESSAGE

CHAMPIONSHIPS

2022

Competition No: 9

Draw

Updated 25/10/22

Amateur Owner Rider
Australian Dressage Championships
Friday 28th - Sunday 30th October 2022

Sunday, 30 October, 2022 - Arena 2B
Horseland Dural Elementary 3B

Judges: E: Justin Bayly (NSW), C: Kyli Bullock (NSW)

Time
8:30am
8:39am
8:48 am
8:57am
9:06 am
9:15am
9:24am
9:33am
9:42 am
9:51am
10:00 am
10:25am
10:34am
10:43 am
10:52 am
11:01am
11:10am
11:19am
11:28 am
11:37am
11:46 am
11:55am
12:45 pm
12:54 pm
1:03 pm
1:12 pm
1:21 pm
1:30 pm
1:39 pm
1:48 pm
1:57 pm

BNo
3531
3227
7219
4773

401
1977
3274

866
3194

843
5566

172
4190
3363
1656
4611
3916
4631

241

3915
34
743
5283
5211
4456
8678
17
3118
Scratched
P1083

Horse's Name
CATSWHISKERS ARCHER
BZ FELIPE
MCCONAUGHY
COOLIDOWNS INTIME

CP CHARMORE
BLOOMFIELD VERA WANG

WHISTLEJACKETS DRUMMER BOY

JABEZ SMASHMEYER

LP CONCORDE

Break

WOOLAROO RIVERCRUZ
ROSEVALE BALLROOM BLITZ
ABER FONTAINE Ml
PAINTED BLACK

JAKEB

CHAPPLEHURST FURSTENHALL

OPTIMUS MAXIMUS
CHAMPEZ

DANSON VANITY

QUALITY STREET 3

Break

ROCKY CREEK SIOUX BANDIT

BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CONNECTION

BENCHMARK FINE GOLD

BEYOND REASONABLE DOUBT

NEW WORLD RIVALINO
FORTHE MOMENT

SLH ARAGON

SANSKRIT PARK ALLIANCE
WUNDERBAR FURST FRITZ

KINGSWOOD MAXIMILLION

EsT. gj mm

HORSELAND

DURAL

Rider Name
Allissia Curry
Lynne Smith
Madeleine Green
Alysia Gardner

Katherine Strelein
Imogen Thew
Julie Allen
Wendy Brown
Fiona Williams

Sally Walker

Anne Nelson

Karen Pet

Mary Houghton
April Docherty
Victoria Murphy
Vicki Gillan

Anne Maree Godfrey
Sjanie Anderson
Stuart Drysdale

Laura Robinson

Joanne Peet

Dee Vodden

Melissa Gillies

Naomi Nielsen

Babette Dunn

Sarah Ash

Kathleen Tomkinson-Mullan
Allissia Curry

Lynda De gruchy

Updated - 25/10/2022 - 4:16 pm

State
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
VIC
NSW

NSW



2022 Australian AOR Dressage Championships

AMATEUR OWNER RIDER
AUSTRALIAN DRESSAGE

CHAMPIONSHIPS

2022

Competition No: 10

Draw

Updated 25/10/22

Amateur Owner Rider
Australian Dressage Championships
Friday 28th - Sunday 30th October 2022

Sunday, 30 October, 2022 - Arena 2A
Horseland Dural Elementary 3C

Judges: C: Susan Hoevenaars (VIC), B: Jodie Dunstan (NSW)

Time
8:30am
8:39am
8:48 am
8:57am
9:06 am
9:15am
9:24am
9:33am
9:42 am
9:51am
10:00 am
10:25am
10:34am
10:43 am
10:52 am
11:01am
11:10am
11:19am
11:28 am
11:37am
11:46 am
11:55am
12:45 pm
12:54 pm
1:03 pm
1:12 pm
1:21 pm
1:30 pm
1:39 pm
1:48 pm
1:57 pm

BNo
3916
4611
172
4631
5211
34
4456
3915
743
8678

3531
17
3227
4773
7219
5283

866
3194
843

3118
5566
1977
4190
401
3274
3363
1656
241
Scratched
P1083

Horse's Name
CHAMPEZ

OPTIMUS MAXIMUS
ABER FONTAINE Ml
DANSON VANITY

NEW WORLD RIVALINO

BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CONNECTION

FORTHE MOMENT

ROCKY CREEK SIOUX BANDIT
BENCHMARK FINE GOLD
SLH ARAGON

Break

CATSWHISKERS ARCHER
SANSKRIT PARK ALLIANCE
BZ FELIPE

COOLIDOWNS INTIME
MCCONAUGHY

BEYOND REASONABLE DOUBT

JABEZ SMASHMEYER

LP CONCORDE

WOOLAROO RIVERCRUZ
Break

WUNDERBAR FURST FRITZ
ROSEVALE BALLROOM BLITZ
BLOOMFIELD VERA WANG
PAINTED BLACK

CP CHARMORE

WHISTLEJACKETS DRUMMER BOY

JAKEB

CHAPPLEHURST FURSTENHALL

QUALITY STREET 3

KINGSWOOD MAXIMILLION

EsT. Qj f 1978

HORSELAND

DURAL

Rider Name
Anne Maree Godfrey
Vicki Gillan
Karen Pet
Sjanie Anderson
Naomi Nielsen
Joanne Peet
Babette Dunn
Laura Robinson
Dee Vodden
Sarah Ash

Allissia Curry

Kathleen Tomkinson-Mullan
Lynne Smith

Alysia Gardner

Madeleine Green

Melissa Gillies

Wendy Brown
Fiona Williams
Sally Walker

Allissia Curry
Anne Nelson
Imogen Thew
Mary Houghton
Katherine Strelein
Julie Allen

April Docherty
Victoria Murphy
Stuart Drysdale

Lynda De gruchy

Updated - 25/10/2022 - 4:16 pm

State
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

NSW
VIC
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

NSW
NSW
NSW

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

NSW



2022 Australian AOR Dressage Championships

P Draw Updated 25/10/22
(g\ Amateur Owner Rider
ereaaaneiaes - Australian Dressage Championships

CHAMPIONSHIPS

22— Friday 28th - Sunday 30th October 2022
4
7D
Competition No: 21 DRESSA;E
QUEENSLAND
Sunday, 30 October, 2022 - Indoor
Dressage QLD Advanced Freestyle Subject to Qualifying - Est Time - 10.00 - 11.00
Judges: H: Jane Bruce (NSW), C: Anita Barton (QLD) B: Jobina Kennedy (NSW)
Time BNo Horse's Name Rider Name State
9776 BELLVALE LEWIS Mariette Van den berg NSW
3007 BELLAPHINA Emma Weel QLb
3111 SENORITA Sharyn Wyatt VIC
977 MACARTHUR BEL AIR Karma Wilson NSW
9830 ROSEBROOK YODEL Rebecca Hinze NSW
6992 FURSTIN LA JOER Vicki Gowland QLb
551 TARBURRA STORM HIT Kelly O'keeffe NSW

)
Competition No: 24 - \
Sunday, 30 OCtObel', 2022 - Indoor Denise Rogan Dressage

Denise Rogan Dressage FEIl Intermediate Freestyle Subject to Qualifying - Est Time - 11.15-12.45
Judges: H: Jobina Kennedy (NSW), C: Jane Bruce (NSW) B: Anita Barton (QLD)

Time BNo Horse's Name Rider Name State
619 HUDSON BAY Georgiana Hartzer NSW
494 GWANDALAN SNOWMAN Deborah Fulwood NSW
2558 CLYRO RUFUS Leah Troldahl NSW
2970 ASPENVIEW ANTON Denise Fox NSW
194 MY ROSALEE Ellyn Parker QLb
1111 LETS JAZZABIT Megan Mceachern NSW
3477 REFLECTIONR Tess Gunn NSW
5247 RAKETE Trisha Sellers QLb
5470 SHARELLEN GADABOUT Justine Dean QLb
851 RIALTO HIT Sally Mcpherson NSW
Scratched

7845 ROMULUS R Claudia Hobson NSW

Updated - 25/10/2022 - 4:16 pm



2022 Australian AOR Dressage Championships

P Draw

Updated 25/10/22

(g\ Amateur Owner Rider
e v aees - Australian Dressage Championships

CHAMPIONSHIPS

2022 Friday 28th - Sunday 30th October 2022

Competition No: 27

Sunday, 30 October, 2022 - Indoor

Leader Equine FEI Intermediate A/B Freestyle

Judges: E: Anita Barton (QLD), C: Jobina Kennedy (NSW), M: Jane Bruce (NSW)
Time BNo Horse's Name

Scratched 511 LETS ROMANCE
Scratched 5971 LAQUESTAR

Competition No: 30

Sunday, 30 October, 2022 - Indoor
Equestrian NSW FEI Grand Prix Freestyle
Judges: E: Anita Barton (QLD), C: Jobina Kennedy (NSW), M: Jane Bruce (NSW)
Time BNo Horse's Name
931 PR FIRENZ
62 DESERT STAR
6219 F1 SONNY BILL
6963 NEVERSFELDE SPRINGBOK

Rider Name

Tess Gunn
Georgie Cham

State

NSW
QLb

()

EQUESTRIAN
NEW SOUTH WALES

Subject to Qualifying - Est Time

Rider Name

Emily James

Virginia Russell
Helen Macaskill
Catherine Chittenden

Updated - 25/10/2022 - 4:16 pm

State
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW



